Kreisverband Nordfriesland 2016/17

1. Kreisklasse - Schiiler - Nordfriesland

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X
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N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Sa. 26.11.2016 15:00
15:30
So. 02.04.2017 12:30
13:00

TTV Koldenbiittel 11
Breklumer SV Germania
Breklumer SV Germania
TTV Koldenbiittel 11

TTSG Mildstedt/Nordstrand
TTSG Mildstedt/Nordstrand
TTSG Mildstedt/Nordstrand
TTSG Mildstedt/Nordstrand

5:5
6:2
5:5
3:6



